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Date

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 November Attendance at the conference on “EU financial markets today

and in the future”, organised by the Finnish Financial

Supervisory Authority (Finanssivalvonta – FIN-FSA)

Remote

participation

Thursday, 4 November Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 5 November Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Tuesday, 9 November Attendance at the ECB Forum on Banking Supervision –

teleconference

ECB

Wednesday, 10 November Attendance at the ECB Forum on Banking Supervision –

teleconference 

ECB

Friday, 12 November Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee meeting – 

teleconference

Wednesday, 17 November Executive Session of the Single Resolution Board (SRB) Remote

participation

 Presentation to the Swedish Center for Business and Policy

Studies (Studieförbundet Näringsliv och Samhälle – SNS), on

ECB Banking Supervision

Remote

participation

Thursday, 18 November Steering Committee – teleconference 

Friday, 19 November Financial Stability Conference, organised by the Financial Risk

and Stability Network – keynote speech on “Strengthening

banks’ resilience in the banking union” followed by a Q&A

session

Remote

participation 

Monday, 22 November Meeting of the Sustainable Architecture for Finance in Europe 

(SAFE) Policy Advisory Council – teleconference 

Tuesday, 23 November European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee – 

teleconference 
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Wednesday, 24 November Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 

Board members – teleconference 

Monday, 29 November Extended Executive Sessions of the SRB – teleconference 

Tuesday, 30 November Supervisory Board – teleconference 


